
CASS Coordinator School and Behavioral Health Assignments
2023-24

CASS Coordinators serve middle and high school students and families and provide consultation to
elementary school stakeholders on a case-by-case basis. Students attending charter schools, Heather
Ridge School, Rock Creek School, Specialized Programs located within school buildings, SUCCESS and
Virtual School are served by the CASS Coordinator assigned to their home school’s feeder pattern.

High School
Feeder Area

CASS Coordinator
Office Location

Middle (MS) and
High (HS)
Schools

Elementary (ES)
and Special Schools

Consultation

Projects

Brunswick
High Feeder

Lynsie Romanek
Lynsie.Romanek@fcps.org
Brunswick High School
240-236-8670

Brunswick HS
Brunswick MS

Brunswick ES
Carroll Manor ES
Valley ES
Carroll Creek
Montessori Charter

Heather Ridge

Catoctin High
Feeder

Angela Cornell
Angela.Cornell@fcps.org
Catoctin High School
240-236-8195

Catoctin HS
Thurmont MS

Emmitsburg ES
Lewistown ES
Sabillasville
Environmental
School
Thurmont Primary
Thurmont ES

*KTS Mental
Health Group
*Thorpewood
Partnership

Frederick
High Feeder

Nicole Nakagama
Nicole.Nakagama@fcps.org

West Frederick Middle
School
240-236-4088

Frederick HS
West Frederick
MS

Butterfly Ridge ES
Hillcrest ES
Parkway ES
Whittier ES

*Trauma Grant

Gov. TJ High
Feeder

Heather Yeo
Heather.Yeo@fcps.org
Gov. TJ Middle School
240-236-4871

Gov. TJ HS
Gov. TJ MS
Monocacy MS

Monocacy ES
North Frederick ES
Spring Ridge ES
Waverley ES
Yellow Springs ES

Linganore
High Feeder

Meghan Egerton
Meghan.Egerton@fcps.org
Linganore High School
240-566-9857

Linganore HS
New Market MS

Blended Virtual
Blue Heron ES
Frederick Classical
Charter School
Liberty ES
Monocacy Valley

*Bereavement
Grant
*Shelter
Therapy
Program
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Montessori Charter
New Market ES

Middletown
High Feeder

Pam Miller
Pamela.Miller@fcps.org
Middletown Middle
School
240-236-4218

Middletown HS
Middletown MS

Middletown ES
Middletown Primary

Myersville ES
Wolfsville ES

*Advanced
Behavioral
Health (ABH)
*New Vision
Counseling
Center
*Sheppard Pratt
*Girl Scout &
Job Corp MOU
*Peer Mentor

Oakdale High
Feeder

Kristen Spear
Kristen.Spear@fcps.org
Oakdale Middle School
240-236-5588

Oakdale HS
Oakdale MS

Deer Crossing ES
Oakdale ES

*Child Advocacy
Center (CAC)
*The Orenda
Center of
Wellness
*Thrive
*RFP Manager

Tuscarora
High Feeder

Sally Jornlin
Sally.Jornlin@fcps.org
Tuscarora High School
240-236-6598

Tuscarora HS
Ballenger Creek
MS

Crestwood MS

Ballenger Creek ES
Lincoln ES
Orchard Grove ES
Tuscarora ES

*Thorpewood
Field Trip Liaison

Urbana High
Feeder

Lindsey Bernier
Lindsey.Bernier@fcps.org
Urbana High School
240-236-7658

Urbana HS
Urbana MS
Windsor Knolls
MS

Centerville ES
Green Valley ES
Kemptown ES
Sugarloaf ES

Twin Ridge ES
Urbana ES

*Hospital
Transitions
*Next Steps
Program

Walkersville
High Feeder

Angie Brown
Angela.Brown@fcps.org
Walkersville Middle School
240-236-4403

Walkersville HS
Walkersville MS

CTC
Glade ES
New Midway ES
Walkersville ES
Rock Creek School
SUCCESS Program
Woodsboro ES

*Curated
Resources
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